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MPOAIArPA®H NMPOIONTOZ / PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Mepiypan Mpoidvrog: BEPYKOKA AMTO=HPAMENA @Y ZIKA
Product description: DRIED APRICOTS NATURAL
MpoéAeuon/ Origin: Toupkia/ Turkey
ZuoKeuaoia: AsUTEPOYEVAG OCUOKEUAOIA: KIBWTIO XAPTIVO KATAAANAO yia aTttobrikeuon
TPOPIPWYV ETTEVOUUEVO E (TTPWTOYEVIG ouoKkeuaaoiag) didgavn TTAAOTIKA ocakoUAa PE,
KOTAAANAN yia dueon €mmagn ME TPOQIYALl. ZUOKEUAOUEVO OE KAVOVIKEC GUVORKES
TrepIBAAAovTog (Kab. Bapog: 10kg (2x5kQ)).
Packaging: Secondary packaging paper carton appropriate for food packaging/
Primary packaging transparent plastic bag PE, appropriate for direct food contact?.
Packed in normal ambient conditions (Net weight: 10kg (2x5kg))

1 Z0pgwva pe Tnv EBvikA kai Korvorikn vopoBeaia / In accordance with the National and EU Regulations:

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BFR Recommendation IX for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidpkeia wnig: 1 xpdvo atrd TNV nuUEpounvia TTapaywyng A 6w opidetal atrd Tov
TTpounOeuT.
Shelf life: 1 year from production date or as defined by the producer.

2uvlnkeg atrolnkeuong: AlaTnpEiTal o€ KAVOVIKEG OUuVOnRKeg TTEPIBAAAOVTOG, O€
MEPOG OpoaePd Kal OKIEPS (TTPOTEIVOUEVN MEYIOTN BepuoKpacoia ouvtipnong 10°C &

OXETIKA uypaaoia 65%).
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Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place

(recommended max preservation temperature 10°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvlnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal oe Bepuokpaacia TTEPIBAANOVTOG PE OXNUATA TTOU
META@EPOUV POVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only
foods.

MwAnon: xovOpIKr O¢ ETAIPEIEG TTAPAYWYAG TPOPINWY, KATAOTANATA TPOQPiUWYV, super
markets, o€ mini markets k.4.

Sale: wholesale to food produced companies, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.

AvdaAuon TTOIOTIKWYV XAPAKTNPIOTIKWV Trpoidvrog/ Product’s quality characteristics

20vleon: Bepukoka atmmoénpapéva QUOIKd.
Ingredients: Apricots dried natural.
DuoIKA XAPAKTNPICTIKA: TUTTIKF TOU TTPOIOVTOG EAQPPUIG YAUKIA KOl pPOUTWON.

Zéva ocwpata: max 21ux/kg, ZTiypamiopévor max 2%,
MpooBeBAnuévol  kaptoi amd  éviopa: max 2%,
MouxAlaouévol KapTtroi max 1%, evowpaTwuévn Bpwuid
(xwua KATT): max 2%, HAiokauéva: max 2%, oxiopéva:
max 3%. ATousia eviOUWV Kal ETTIKIVOUVWY  EEvwv
OCWMATWV.

KoukoUT0o1 | Bpadopa KoukouTaiou max 21ux/kg.
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Physical characteristics:

MéyeBog / Sizing:

BioAoyikd XapaKTNPIOTIKA/

Microbiological characteristics:

Typical product taste quite sweet and fruity. Foreign
materials: max 2pieces/kg, Spotted: max 2%, Insect
damage: max 2%, moldy: max 1%, sunburned: max 2%,
torn: max 3%, imbedded dirt: max 2%. Absence of
insects and dangerous foreign materials.

Pit or pieces of pit max 2 pieces/kg.

MéyeBog/ size KapTroi/kgCount/kg
Jumbo >80

1 81 - 100

2 101-120

3 121-140

4 141-160

5 161-180

6 181-200

7 201-220

8 >221
Kouudaria/Pieces Size in mm
KuBol/ Cubes 8-10 mm

MUknTeg & ZUpeg /Moulds & Yeasts: max 10%cfu/g
E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*
Salmonella spp: armroucia ota 25g - absent/ 25g

*oUP@WVa PE TIG EOWTEPIKEG TTPOdIAYPAPEG TTOU £XEl BETEl N eTaipEia
Mag/ according to internal specification of our company
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XNUIKA XOpOoKTNPICTIKA/

Chemical characteristics:

Emioiuavon:

Labeling:

Yypaaoia/ Moisture: max 25%

Evepyotnta vepou/ water activity: max 0,70
AgpAaTogiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 2 pg/Kg
AgAatotiveg/Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 4 ug/Kg
QxpaTtogivn A / Ochratoxin A: max 2 ug/Kg

Bapéa pétalAa/ Heavy metals: ZUp@wva Pe Ta 6pia Tou
kavovioguoU EK/915/2023 kal AWV Twv OXETIKWY
TpoTToTroIfcewVv auTtou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/915/2023 and all the relevant
amendments.

YmoAeipypata  @uto@apudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
ZUpowva Pe Ta opia Tou kavoviouou EK/396/2005 kai
TIG TPOTIOTTOINOEIS auTwyv. In accordance with the
Regulation EC/396/2005 and all the relevant

amendments.

ETTwvupia  etaipiag, lMepiypagry TTPOIGVTOG,  XWPO
TpoéAeuong, kaBapd PBdpog, lot, ouvBeon TTPoIGVTOC,

nu/via Afgng, ouvbrkeg dlatrpnong.

Company name, product description, origin, net weight,

lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.
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MpoBAsmépevn Xpnon: To TTPOIOV KATAVOAWVETAI WG £XEI } XPNOIMOTIOIEITAI WG

Product use:

OUCTATIKO YIO TV TTAPACKEUN TPOPIHWV.

Mtopei va  Tepiéxel  KoukouTtol 1 Bpadopa
KOUKOUTOI0U.

To TTPOoIGV va PNV KATavaAwveTal atto JIKPAG TTaidid yiaTi
UTTApPXEl KivOuvog TTVIYOU.

Direct human consumption or as an ingredient in food
production.
May contain pit or pieces of pit.

Must not be consumed by young children in order to

avoid a drowning risk.

Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINMEVO TPOPINO CUMPWVA HE TOUG KavoviouoUg EK 1829/2003 kai

EK 1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC

1830/2003

To mpoidv dev éxel utrooTei akTivoBoAnon cupewva pe TiIG Eupwiraikég Odnyieg

1999/2 kau 1999/3/EC//The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2

Kal 1999/3/EC
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AilaBperrTikA emiofpavon avda 100 g/ Nutritional value per 100 g

Evépyela/Energy

NAirapd/ Fat

1009 kj/ 241 kcal

armo 1a oroia Kopeouéval
of which saturates
YdaravBpakeg/ Carbohydrates

&K TwV oTToiwV odkxapa/

of which sugars

Edwdiueg iveg/ Dietary fibre

Mpwreiveg/ Proteins

Ndtpio/Sodium

0549
0,01g
639
539
7,30

3449
10 mg

Certificates - suitability for particular diets

MoTotmroINTIKA — evOEDEIYUEVO TIPOIOV YIO CUYKEKPIMEVN BlaTpo@R/

MoTtomoinTikd / Certificates Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
BRC v
ISO 22000 v
HALAL v
Aiarpoepn/ Diet Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
Vegetarian v
Vegan v




i e 7 ENTYMNA AEITOYPTIAZ ETAIPIAX 2eN. 7 ammd 8
p— T —
EKAOZH:5
SYZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAZ & KQA. ENTYMOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA:MAPTIOZX 2020
AZDPAANEIAY TPODIMON BRC, FSSC MNPOAIATPA®ES MPOIONTQN
22000

AHAQZH AAAEPTIOTONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
( Applies when bought in small
guantities that need re-packaging )
InProduct |Processedin  |Handled on InProduct |Processed |Handled
Same Site inSame  |onSite
Equipment Equipment

Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof NO NO NO NO YES YES

EGGS or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

FISH or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH NO NO NO NO NO NO

MOLLUSCS NO NO NO NO NO NO

PEANUTS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SOYA BEANS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MILK (LACTOSE] or its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

NUTS , tree nuts: NO NO NO NO YES YES

CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES
thereof

SESAME SEEDS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SULPHITES >10ppm —Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm NO NO NO NO YES YES

LUPIN seeds or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO
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